Position Other Positions Held

Counselor

Assistant Principal Alt Ed

Special Education Mild/Mod

Community Day School Continuation

Teacher

Community Day School
Teacher

Admin Asst (Alternative Ed)
Community Day School

Teacher

Community Day School
Teacher

Spec Ed Behavior Support Aide
Inst Asst - Special Education
Continuation

Spec Ed Behavior Support Aide

Spec Ed Behavior Support Aide

K-12 Education Entity

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Folsom-Cordova Unified

Department

Prospect Community
Day School

Prospect Community
Day School

Prospect Community
Day School

Prospect Community
Day School

Prospect Community
Day School

Prospect Community
Day School

Prospect Community
Day School

Prospect Community
Day School

Prospect Community
Day School

Prospect Community
Day School

Prospect Community
Day School

Prospect Community
Day School

Prospect Community
Day School

Total Wages

$105,654

$104,261

$76,625

$70,118

$66,755

$42,618

$41,702

$39,470

$27,298

$22,889

$18,026

$16,826

$16,311

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$9,850

$23,725

$13,236

$888

$9,211

$21,343

$830

$4,939

$5,661

$4,857

$2,411

$3,656

$4,002



