Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$105,654	\$9,850
Assistant Principal Alt Ed		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$104,261	\$23,725
Special Education Mild/Mod		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$76,625	\$13,236
Community Day School Teacher	Continuation	Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$70,118	\$888
Community Day School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$66,755	\$9,211
Admin Asst (Alternative Ed)		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$42,618	\$21,343
Community Day School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$41,702	\$830
Community Day School Teacher		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$39,470	\$4,939
Spec Ed Behavior Support Aide		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$27,298	\$5,661
Inst Asst - Special Education		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$22,889	\$4,857
Continuation		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$18,026	\$2,411
Spec Ed Behavior Support Aide		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$16,826	\$3,656
Spec Ed Behavior Support Aide		Folsom-Cordova Unified	Prospect Community Day School	\$16,311	\$4,002